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Insurance Pre/Post FIRM

OCALA, CITY OF

MARION COUNTY

Occupancy Zone

Policies in
Force

75

N

Policies in
Force

41

-

https://isource.fema.gov/cis/insurance.action?method=getPrePost

Premium

$25,132
$8,019
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$22,330
$22,330
$0
$55,481

Premium
$24,286
$7,869
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$87,482
$87,482
$0
$119,637

As of 07/02/2025

Pre-FIRM

Insurance in
Force
$14,784,000
$3,214,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$14,589,000
$14,589,000
$0
$32,587,000
Post-FIRM
Insurance in
Force
$12,730,000
$4,438,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$46,834,000
$46,834,000
$0
$64,002,000

State:
ciD:
Number of
Closed Paid
Losses

12

13
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0

0

0

0

12

9
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37
Number of
Closed Paid

Losses

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

4

4

9

FLORIDA
120330

$ of Closed
Paid Losses

$325,667.32
$189,816.09
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$154,148.24
$105,445.62
$48,702.62
$669,631.65

$ of Closed
Paid Losses

$0.00
$11,076.37
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$351,699.86
$342,725.91
$8,973.95
$362,776.23

Adjustment
Expense

$32,833.59
$10,000.51
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,385.00
$3,320.00
$3,065.00
$49,219.10

Adjustment
Expense

$0.00
$600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23,396.17
$21,921.17
$1,475.00
$23,996.17
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