Release 5.18.00.00, 12/09/2024 -- Build 0004, Skip Navigation Logged in as: sarahmariev [Session expires in 20



Home Search **Previous Search** Community CRS CAC/CAV Maps SOS Insurance Violation Tracker CAP-SSSE **CAV** Selection

CIS Reports Links Request/Feedback

FAMS

Log Out

Insurance Pre/Post FIRM

As of 07/02/2025

OCALA, CITY OF State: Community: **FLORIDA** CID: MARION COUNTY County: 120330

Overview Occupancy Zone Pre/Post FIRM

Pre-FIRM

	Policies in Force	Premium	Insurance in Force	Number of Closed Paid Losses	\$ of Closed Paid Losses	Adjustment Expense
A01-30 & AE Zones	75	\$25,132	\$14,784,000	12	\$325,667.32	\$32,833.59
A Zones	14	\$8,019	\$3,214,000	13	\$189,816.09	\$10,000.51
AO Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
AH Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
AR Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
A99 Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
V01-30 & VE Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
V Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
D Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
B, C & X Zone	48	\$22,330	\$14,589,000	12	\$154,148.24	\$6,385.00
Standard	48	\$22,330	\$14,589,000	9	\$105,445.62	\$3,320.00
Preferred	0	\$0	\$0	3	\$48,702.62	\$3,065.00
Grand Total	137	\$55,481	\$32,587,000	37	\$669,631.65	\$49,219.10

Post-FIRM

	Policies in Force	Premium	Insurance in Force	Number of Closed Paid Losses	\$ of Closed Paid Losses	Adjustment Expense
A01-30 & AE Zones	41	\$24,286	\$12,730,000	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
A Zones	14	\$7,869	\$4,438,000	1	\$11,076.37	\$600.00
AO Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
AH Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
AR Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
A99 Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
V01-30 & VE Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
V Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
D Zones	0	\$0	\$0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
B, C & X Zone	143	\$87,482	\$46,834,000	8	\$351,699.86	\$23,396.17
Standard	143	\$87,482	\$46,834,000	4	\$342,725.91	\$21,921.17
Preferred	0	\$0	\$0	4	\$8,973.95	\$1,475.00
Grand Total	198	\$119,637	\$64,002,000	9	\$362,776.23	\$23,996.17